Valves
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
522
M
VB10
VS01
Size (mm) Part No. Price $
15 SRV-015 1711.28
20 SRV-020 1711.28
25 SRV-025 1711.28
32 SRV-032 4175.73
40 SRV-040 3757.36
50 SRV-050 4482.79
Stainless Steel Relief Valves
Size (mm) Part No. Standard Setting Price $
15 VR-268-15 145PSI (1000 kPa) 472.52
20 VR-268-20 145PSI (1000 kPa) 513.74
25 VR-268-25 145PSI (1000 kPa) 579.65
32 VR-268-32 145PSI (1000 kPa) 730.75
40 VR-268-40 145PSI (1000 kPa) 923.05
50 VR-268-50 145PSI (1000 kPa) 1329.64
Relief Valves with Side Outlet - Fig PREL
 Design: Right angle relief valve, field adjustable.
 End Connection: Threaded female BSP
 Material: 316 Stainless steel body & seat